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M/s, Modi Housing p\rt, Ltd. _ Trading
5-4-187 I 3&4, Iind Floor, Soham Mansion,
M.c, Road, Secunderabad _ SOOOO3

GSTIN:3GAADCM5 905D2ZO
s.N

Invoice No.i
D. C. No,:
P. O. No,:
P, O. Dt.:
Goods Sent :

L.R. No. & Dt.:

8902 Date: 28.10.2025
202s1027015

25.70.2025

IN/ 8902 /25-26 Date | 28.L0.2025

Descriptions HSN Size antity Unit Rate Amount
01.

02

Materiat Delivered to MHPL Trading
@ GV Stores - Turkapally

MS 'C' Class Short Bend

MS 'C' Class Short Bend

i

o

s

7307

7307

50 MM

80 tvtM

Nos

Nos

125.00

375.00

2,500.00

1,125.00

25.003

3 5,00
326.25

326.25

Rs. Four Thousand Two Hundred And Seventy Eight Only.

E&O.E

Discount @
Sub Total
SGST

CGST

IGST

Grand Total

0.00/o

(R/o

Gross Total

9.00/o

9.0o/o

0.00/o

4,279,oo

To

42 Io/o nterest Pe r Ann um be cha ed fr9
eTh Bi re am ns nU adpa rfte the ud eSubject Secunde r,a dba Ul 1sd iction On ly

N

FoT ITTDUSTRIA NEEDS

ITVD IJST NEED !i:d,/;
-' .e.lll //t'

E
Estd :;t.. VALVES AND PIPE FrTrrNGs I tso 9001 - 2015 CEHTIFIED

- 03, Off.: 277t4696,
Web.:

GSTIN :

20

3

date.


